Drawer Warmers
Replacement Parts List
© 2014 Hatco Corporation
HDW-1 HDW-1N HDW-1B HDW-1BN
HDW-2 HDW-2N HDW-2B HDW-2BN
HDW-3 HDW-3N HDW-3B HDW-3BN
HDW-4
HDW Series

Quantity of Drawers
Heated Drawer Warmer
Model Designation
2 Form No.HDWRP-0214
HATCO DRAWER WARMERS
HDW-X, HDW-XB, HDW-XN, and HWB-XNB Models
Use of replacement parts other than those supplied by
Hatco Corporation may result in damage to the unit or
injury to personnel and will void all warranties.
CAUTION
* Not shown.
NOTE: Quantities shown as a range (example = “4–16”) are dependent upon the number of drawers in a unit.
Item Description Part No. Qty.
1 Heat Baffle Assembly, Standard R04.16.519.00 1–4
Heat Baffle Assembly, Narrow 04.16.725.00 1–3
2 Pan, Full Size, 6″ Deep 04.09.230.00 1–4
3 Temperature Probe (optional,
Electronic Control only)
02.01.145.00 1–4
4 Drawer Front Assembly, Standard
(includes items 5)
R04.16.515.00 1–4
Drawer Front Assembly, Narrow
(includes items 5)
R04.16.723.00 1–4
5 Handle, Drawer R04.16.533.00 1–4
6 Drawer Roller—Drawer
(2 per drawer)
R04.16.500.00 2–8
7 Drawer Roller—Core
(4 per drawer)
04.16.638.00 4–16
Item Description Part No. Qty.
8 Temperature Monitor, Drum 02.16.050.00 1–4
9 Knob, Temperature Control 05.30.047.00 1–4
10 Control Plate, Mechanical
(standard)
07.01.179.00 1–4
11 Control Decal, Electronic
(optional)
07.01.284.00 1–4
12 Complete Drawer Assembly,
Standard (includes items 5 and 6)
R00.04.0003.00 1–4
Complete Drawer Assembly,
Narrow (includes items 5 and 6)
R00.04.0017.00 1–4
13 Splash Baffle (optional) * 04.06.204.00 1–4
14 Water/Spillage Pan (optional) * 04.09.231.00 1–4
15 Chip Guard, Standard (optional) * 04.16.732.00 1–4
Chip Guard, Narrow (optional) * 04.16.829.00 1–4
PARTS COMMON TO ALL HDW MODELS
PARTS SPECIFIC TO MODELS HDW-1, -2, -3 AND -4 — US AND CANADA
Item Description 120 V 208 V 240 V